
 

  

Don Robertson’s Marine Marketplace                        http://www.yachtsales.com/modelbts.html 

Harbor Models- All Things Tugboat   http://www.harbormodels.com/ 

Hobby Lobby- On-Line Hobby Shop   http://www.hobby-lobby.com/ 

Model Slipway - UK site, High End Kits   http://www.modelslipway.com/ 

Robbe Modelsport- German supplier, R/C gear, models http://www.robbe.de/ 

Old River Bill- Everything Western River R/C Towboats http://oldriverbillzumwalt.members.ktis.net/  

Towboat Joe’s Inland River Models   http://www.towboatjoe.com/ 

Tower Hobbies- On-Line Hobby Shop   http://www.towerhobbies.com/ 

Vacu-Boat  -  Maker of model boat kits & hulls  http://www.vac-u-boat.com/ 

Boat links- List of model boat sites & services  http://www.boatlinks.com/link.asp?ObjectID=6578 

BatterySpace-  Pb, NiMH, LiPO batteries & Chargers http://www.batteryspace.com 

Paddlewheel and Props-  
        Resource for links and plans for model boats             http://modelplans.steamboats.org/paddlewheelers.html 
 

Maccsteam Ltd- UK custom model boiler maker  http://www.maccsteam.com/ 

Galaxy Hobby Shop     http://www.galaxyhobby.com 

The Lumberyard: For Model Shipwrights-  
Raw and milled lumber for model shipbuilding  http://www.dlumberyard.com/Wood/woodindex.html 
 

Graupner USA- Model Boats, Accessories  http://www.v-eastonline.com/ 

The Model Dockyard, Caldercraft Kits   http://www.model-dockyard.com 

GT Sitek Scale Brass Propellers    http://www.gsitek-props.co.uk/ 

M.R. Aero Design  
 Custom Laser cutting service, tug boat kits.  https://mraerodesign.securicom.ca/en/index.cfm 
 

Loyalhanna Dockyard- Model ship kits, accessories http://www.loyalhannadockyard.com/ 

Pacific Power – Batteries    http://pacificpowerbatteries.com 

Cast Your Anchor Hobby 
model ship kits, accessories and fittings.  http://www.castyouranchorhobby.com 
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Voith Schneider Propeller animation   http://www.voithturbo.de/545950.htm 

Miniature Bearings Australia PTY LTD 
  Gearboxes, Drive Belts and Bearings  http://www.minibearings.com.au 
 
Northeastern Scale Lumber Company 

 Scale lumber, fittings, ship decking and more http://www.northeasternscalelumber.com/ 
 

Stock Drive - Gears, belt drives, couplers   http://www.sdp-si.com 

Mark Freeman’s  Blog         http://www.fremonttugboat.com/ 
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